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202.
202.
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206.
206.
206.
206.
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211
212
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217
218
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LOT
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QFARM

2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 07 CHESTERFIELD

PROPERTY LOCATION

182 BORD-CROSSWICKS RD
10 BUNTING DRIVE

33 SPRAGUE STREET

PIERCE LANE

HARTMAN WAY

PEPPLER LANE

SADDLE WAY

OPEN SPACE

216 BORD-CHESTERFIELD RD
82 SYKESVILLE RD

3B
15F
15F
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C

3A

3B

CLASS NET VAL

8300
577700
430000

11600
10000
10000
31100
10000
50000

1700

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

260.70
.00

-00

.00

-00

.00

-00

.00
1570.50
53.40

1ST HALF

5795.63
8928.35
6645.65
179.28
154 .55
154.55
480.65
154.55
2679.90

55.64

2ND HALF

5534.93-
8928.35-
6645.65-
179.28-

154 .55-

154 .55-

480.65-

154 .55-

1109.40-
2.24-

PRELIM.

130.35
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00
-00
.00

785.25

26.70

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2022 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 07 CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2022 TAXES 2022 TAXES 2023 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 2,379 839,792,150 25,218,959.23 1,158,488.88 21,500.00 26,355,948.11 12,948,144_.60 13,407,803.51 13,177,979.70
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 1,146,242 34,421.65 1,581.81 .00 36,003.46 18,534.67 17,468.79 18,001.73

EXEMPTS * 112 243,772,700 .00 .00 .00 .00 16,697.58 16,697 .58- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2022

TAXING DISTRICT 07 CHESTERFIELD

DESCRIPTION OF TAX

COUNTY TAX

COUNTY LIBRARY TAX

CTY FARMLAND/OPEN SPACE

DISTRICT SCHOOLS TAX

REGIONAL SCHOOLS TAX

MUNICIPAL PURPOSE

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2022

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION

FIRE DIST. #1

FIRE DIST. #2

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

SP
TAX

ECIAL
CODE

FO1

FO2

AO1

RATE
PER $100
-349
.031

.027

.138
.000

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

OOOO=UUWY

—ANMILOWON000)
OOO0OOO0O00O

ANNANNNNNNN
ANANANNNNNANN
OOO0O000000O
AN

[ et S
OO0000000
MNOONONOM
[elelelelelalelals)

- .00

.138

~ .00

3.003

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2022

2022 00

0307

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*k*k



FOR 2022

T OF CHESTERFIELD

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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08702722

2022 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 07 CHESTERFIELD

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

5,850,000
737,150,500

5,850,000
737,150,500

5,850,000
212,127,800

73
1,896

1
2

0]

525,022,700

RESIDENTIAL

oo

000
0]

45,085,

[eo/ee]

[olee]

[olee]

27,192,550

0

18,171,800 27,192,550

9,020,750

43

CLASS 4 TOTAL

839,792,150

0]

588,279,500 839,792,150

251,512,650

2,379

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

242
0
0

1,146,

047
0
0

1,239,

—100O

1,146,242

1,239,047

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

243,772,700

0

223,022,100 243,772,700

20,750,600

112

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION

OOO0O0O0O000O

OOOO0OO0O

1

w==_l1_1==
==LWLDDOLL
OOZZ2==00n

OOO0O0O0O0O

olo/osoooe)

ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2022. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2022 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 07 CHESTERFIELD COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 2,378 251,417,650 588,066,900 0] 839,484,550
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 1 1,239,047 1,146,242
EXEMPTS 111 20,750,600 220,942,100 241,692,700



